Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02177
Dog bone end design prevents clip from slipping through bundling tape
Compact I-beam design provides a robust solution for all bundles, small to
large

Made from flexible PPS high heat material for exceptional heat and
chemical resistance

Long arrowhead to secure bundles in castings such as transmission
housings

Bundling Clip with Arrowhead, 12.35mm Hole Dia. 13.5-15.0mm Thickness, PPS, Silver, 2000/ctn

Article Number 151-02177

Type BCATC4

Color Silver (SR)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description HellermannTyton's bundling clips allow a harness to be routed around a

corner and attached to the panel at this location.

Short Description Bundling Clip with Arrowhead, 12.35mm Hole Dia. 13.5-15.0mm
Thickness, PPS, Silver, 2000/ctn

Global Part Name BCATC4-PPS-SR


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

3.06

75.0

0.45

11.43

1.12

27.34

13.5

15.0

11.7 - 13.0 mm

13.0

Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS)

PPS

No

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

Yes



ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 2000
Package Quantity (Metric) 2000
Customs Number 3926909988

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar,
electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach
to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global
customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin.
(www.hellermann.tyton.com).
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